
Cushman & Wakefield Edmonton is independently owned and operated / A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance. No warranty or 
representation express or implied is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject 
to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the 
property owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property for properties in question. JANUARY 2026

EASTGATE
SQUARE

NOW UNDER CONSTRUCTION

FOR LEASE

NWC 108 Avenue & 100 Street,
Westlock, AB

Adrian Ambrozuk
Associate Partner 

780 733 6406 
adrian.ambrozuk@cwedm.com

Jordan Murray
Senior Associate 

780 429 9399 
jordan.murray@cwedm.com

Highway Exposure  
Retail with Drive-Thru

tel:7807336406
mailto:adrian.ambrozuk%40cwedm.com?subject=
tel:7804299399
mailto:jordan.murray%40cwedm.com?subject=


PROPERTY 
HIGHLIGHTS

THE
OPPORTUNITY

•	 Tremendous new drive-thru and 
retail opportunity 

•	 Highway exposure along a heavy 
commuter traffic corridor

•	 Possession 2026 

•	 1,000 - 13,000 SF

•	 Zoning – Retail Commercial  

The community of Westlock offers 
an exciting opportunity for retail 
investment, with its position along 
major transportation routes like 
Highway 44 and proximity to the 
Greater Edmonton region. The 
town boasts a growing population, 
a vibrant agricultural economy, 
and serves as a regional hub for 
surrounding rural communities. 
Westlock’s low business costs, 
supportive local government, 
and access to a skilled workforce 
make it an attractive option 
for investment. With ongoing 
residential growth and a need for 
more retail options, businesses 
can capitalize on the expanding 
demand for goods and services in 
this underserved market.

PROPERTY PHOTOS

NOW UNDER CONSTRUCTION
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SITE PLAN / WESTLOCK 100

CRU 3
3,054 SF (284 M2)

CRU 1
13,000 SF (1207 M2)

CRU 2
13,000 SF (1207 M2)
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SITE PLAN 05/08/23

VEHICLE PARKING PROVIDED
PARKING TYPE No. of SPACES
ACCESSIBLE PARKING 6
STANDARD PARKING 97
TOTAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED 103

PROJECT INFORMATION:

SITE AREA: +/- 12,142.42 m2 (130,700 SF)(3.0 ACRES)

EXISTING ZONING: CH- HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT 
     

PROPOSED ZONING: C-MP - COMMERCIAL MULTI-PURPOSE 
DISTRICT

HEIGHT:

MAX HEIGHT:  16.00 M
PROPOSED HEIGHT:   7.62 M

SETBACKS:

FRONT SETBACK :   3.0M
REAR SETBACK :     3.0M 
SIDE SETBACK : 3.0M 

SITE COVERAGE:

MAX COVERAGE :   50%

BUILDING 1:

CRU 1:                       13,000 SF
CRU 2:                       13,000 SF
WENDYS:                         3,054 SF
TOTAL:                29,054 SF          

SITE COVERAGE: 22.22%

PARKING REQUIRED: 79 STALLS

PARKING PROVIDED: 107 STALLS

PARKING REQUIREMENTS 

RETAIL: 3 STALL / 1076 SF

26,000 SF / 1076.4 SF = 24.15 X 3.0 = 73 STALLS

RESTAURANT: 1 STALL/538.2 SF

3,054 / 538.2 SF = 6 STALLS

PARKING DIMENSIONS: 
90O ANGLE: WIDTH: 3.0M     DEPTH: 6.1M 

MANOEUVRING AISLE (ONE WAY): 7.0M 

LOADING: WIDTH: 4.0M     DEPTH: 9.0M

SITE 
PLAN



AERIAL

DEMOGRAPHICS

AVERAGE INCOME
1KM
$100,336

3KM
$94,301

5KM
$95,233

POPULATION
1KM
2,414

3KM
5,340

5KM
5,455

HOUSEHOLD
1KM
919

3KM
2,198

5KM
2,245

VEHICLES PER DAY
7,320 on Highway 18 
6,730 on Highway 44

SITE

RF STAPLES 
SECONDARY  

SCHOOL
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